
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

41 

222 

6 

18 

Name 

Andreas AULIK 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Riho LOIT 

Robin ALLIK 

Nat 

EST 

LTU 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

R.Rutkasukas-Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Model 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Renault Twingo 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Total Tm 

4:35.961 

4:38.272 

4:39.883 

4:48.960 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Diff 

2.311 

3.922 

12.999 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:28.101 

1:29.450 

1:33.180 

1:38.349 

2nd Last Tm 

1:35.389 

1:28.784 

1:32.214 

1:30.322 

Last Tm 

1:29.348 

1:36.633 

1:31.137 

1:36.961 

Start Pos 

4 

2 

3 

1 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 07/08/2021 19:02:17 
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Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 1. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 10:50:53 

Vasalemma rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

07/08/2021 10:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

27 

11 

88 

13 

Name 

Marko MURU 

Arvo KASK 

Kevin ALLIK 

Aivo OJALA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Milrem Motorsport 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Škoda Fabia 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Honda Civic 

Total Tm 

4:30.793 

4:31.506 

4:42.214 

4:43.688 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Diff 

0.713 

11.421 

12.895 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:28.580 

1:31.043 

1:38.850 

1:33.104 

2nd Last Tm 

1:26.028 

1:32.263 

1:32.694 

1:34.065 

Last Tm 

1:33.102 

1:25.133 

1:27.530 

1:33.139 

Start Pos 

2 

4 

1 

3 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 2. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 10:57:34 

Vasalemma rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

07/08/2021 10:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

27 

11 

41 

222 

6 

88 

13 

18 

Name 

Marko MURU 

Arvo KASK 

Andreas AULIK 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Riho LOIT 

Kevin ALLIK 

Aivo OJALA 

Robin ALLIK 

Total Tm 

4:30.793 

4:31.506 

4:35.961 

4:38.272 

4:39.883 

4:42.214 

4:43.688 

4:48.960 

Diff 

0.713 

5.168 

7.479 

9.090 

11.421 

12.895 

18.167 

R1.  

- 

- 

3  [4:35.961] 

3  [4:38.272] 

3  [4:39.883] 

- 

- 

3  [4:48.960] 

R2.  

3  [4:30.793] 

3  [4:31.506] 

- 

- 

- 

3  [4:42.214] 

3  [4:43.688] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma rallikrossirada 1.380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

27 

11 

41 

222 

6 

88 

13 

18 

Name 

Marko MURU 
Arvo KASK 
Andreas AULIK 
Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 
Riho LOIT 
Kevin ALLIK 
Aivo OJALA 
Robin ALLIK 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Škoda Fabia 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Renault Twingo 

Honda Civic 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

M1. Total Tm 

4:30.793 

4:31.506 

4:35.961 

4:38.272 

4:39.883 

4:42.214 

4:43.688 

4:48.960 

M1.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Vasalemma rallikrossirada 1.380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

27 

11 

41 

222 

Name 

Marko MURU 

Arvo KASK 

Andreas AULIK 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LTU 

Team 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

R.Rutkasukas-Motorsport 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Škoda Fabia 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Renault Twingo 

Total Tm 

4:14.798 

4:20.515 

4:29.060 

4:38.379 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Diff 

5.717 

14.262 

23.581 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:23.671 

1:21.798 

1:26.402 

1:42.184 

2nd Last Tm 

1:27.884 

1:22.108 

1:24.826 

1:26.479 

Last Tm 

1:20.197 

1:33.347 

1:34.673 

1:26.183 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 1. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 13:01:42 

Vasalemma rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

07/08/2021 12:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

13 

88 

6 

18 

Name 

Aivo OJALA 

Kevin ALLIK 

Riho LOIT 

Robin ALLIK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Milrem Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Total Tm 

4:13.126 

4:14.250 

4:15.917 

1:34.302 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

1 

Diff 

1.124 

2.791 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:22.081 

1:21.588 

1:33.050 

2nd Last Tm 

1:20.198 

1:18.152 

1:19.290 

Last Tm 

1:27.607 

1:31.344 

1:20.396 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

4 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 2. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 13:08:38 

Vasalemma rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

07/08/2021 12:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNF 

No. 

13 

88 

27 

6 

11 

41 

222 

18 

Name 

Aivo OJALA 

Kevin ALLIK 

Marko MURU 

Riho LOIT 

Arvo KASK 

Andreas AULIK 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Robin ALLIK 

Total Tm 

4:13.126 

4:14.250 

4:14.798 

4:15.917 

4:20.515 

4:29.060 

4:38.379 

1:34.302 

Diff 

1.124 

1.672 

2.791 

7.389 

15.934 

25.253 

2 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

3  [4:14.798] 

- 

3  [4:20.515] 

3  [4:29.060] 

3  [4:38.379] 

- 

R2.  

3  [4:13.126] 

3  [4:14.250] 

- 

3  [4:15.917] 

- 

- 

- 

1  [1:34.302] 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma rallikrossirada 1.380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

27 

13 

11 

88 

41 

6 

222 

18 

Name 

Marko MURU 
Aivo OJALA 
Arvo KASK 
Kevin ALLIK 
Andreas AULIK 
Riho LOIT 
Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 
Robin ALLIK 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Škoda Fabia 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Renault Twingo 

Honda Civic 

M1. Total Tm 

4:30.793 

4:43.688 

4:31.506 

4:42.214 

4:35.961 

4:39.883 

4:38.272 

4:48.960 

M1.  

50 

37 

45 

38 

42 

39 

40 

36 

M2. Total Tm 

4:14.798 

4:13.126 

4:20.515 

4:14.250 

4:29.060 

4:15.917 

4:38.379 

1:34.302 

M2.  

42 

50 

39 

45 

38 

40 

37 

36 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

92 

87 

84 

83 

80 

79 

77 

72 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Vasalemma rallikrossirada 1.380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

11 

41 

222 

18 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Andreas AULIK 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Robin ALLIK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

LTU 

EST 

Team 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

R.Rutkasukas-Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Model 

Škoda Fabia 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Renault Twingo 

Honda Civic 

Total Tm 

3:51.788 

4:01.170 

4:03.948 

4:13.867 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Diff 

9.382 

12.160 

22.079 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:15.008 

1:17.103 

1:27.132 

1:21.035 

2nd Last Tm 

1:11.827 

1:25.547 

1:15.702 

1:19.747 

Last Tm 

1:21.700 

1:15.163 

1:17.241 

1:29.787 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 1. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 14:46:36 

Vasalemma rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

07/08/2021 14:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

27 

13 

6 

88 

Name 

Marko MURU 

Aivo OJALA 

Riho LOIT 

Kevin ALLIK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Erki Sport 

Milrem Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Total Tm 

3:48.346 

3:52.344 

4:03.570 

4:06.516 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Diff 

3.998 

15.224 

18.170 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:13.090 

1:14.737 

1:18.278 

1:33.907 

2nd Last Tm 

1:11.377 

1:21.522 

1:22.725 

1:14.373 

Last Tm 

1:20.767 

1:12.805 

1:19.289 

1:14.876 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

4 

2 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 2. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 14:52:42 

Vasalemma rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

07/08/2021 14:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

27 

11 

13 

41 

6 

222 

88 

18 

Name 

Marko MURU 

Arvo KASK 

Aivo OJALA 

Andreas AULIK 

Riho LOIT 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Kevin ALLIK 

Robin ALLIK 

Total Tm 

3:48.346 

3:51.788 

3:52.344 

4:01.170 

4:03.570 

4:03.948 

4:06.516 

4:13.867 

Diff 

3.442 

3.998 

12.824 

15.224 

15.602 

18.170 

25.521 

R1.  

- 

3  [3:51.788] 

- 

3  [4:01.170] 

- 

3  [4:03.948] 

- 

3  [4:13.867] 

R2.  

3  [3:48.346] 

- 

3  [3:52.344] 

- 

3  [4:03.570] 

- 

3  [4:06.516] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma rallikrossirada 1.380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

27 

11 

13 

41 

88 

6 

222 

18 

Name 

Marko MURU 
Arvo KASK 
Aivo OJALA 
Andreas AULIK 
Kevin ALLIK 
Riho LOIT 
Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 
Robin ALLIK 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Škoda Fabia 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Honda Civic 

Renault Twingo 

Honda Civic 

M1. Total Tm 

4:30.793 

4:31.506 

4:43.688 

4:35.961 

4:42.214 

4:39.883 

4:38.272 

4:48.960 

M1.  

50 

45 

37 

42 

38 

39 

40 

36 

M2. Total Tm 

4:14.798 

4:20.515 

4:13.126 

4:29.060 

4:14.250 

4:15.917 

4:38.379 

1:34.302 

M2.  

42 

39 

50 

38 

45 

40 

37 

36 

M3. Total Tm 

3:48.346 

3:51.788 

3:52.344 

4:01.170 

4:06.516 

4:03.570 

4:03.948 

4:13.867 

M3.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

37 

39 

38 

36 

Total points 

142 

129 

129 

120 

120 

118 

115 

108 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Vasalemma rallikrossirada 1.380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

11 

88 

13 

6 

222 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Kevin ALLIK 

Aivo OJALA 

Riho LOIT 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LTU 

Team 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Milrem Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

R.Rutkasukas-Motorsport 

Model 

Škoda Fabia 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Renault Twingo 

Total Tm 

5:57.617 

5:59.882 

6:02.719 

6:03.881 

6:54.261 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Diff 

2.265 

5.102 

6.264 

56.644 

4th Last Tm 

1:07.378 

1:07.963 

1:09.851 

1:09.760 

1:11.743 

3rd Last Tm 

1:07.299 

1:11.718 

1:12.754 

1:11.802 

1:33.857 

2nd Last Tm 

1:17.348 

1:16.978 

1:08.879 

1:09.095 

1:26.742 

Last Tm 

1:12.892 

1:08.895 

1:09.173 

1:09.008 

1:22.145 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

4 

5 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 07/08/2021 19:03:46 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse OÜ Posted at:              Officialised at: 
Clerk of the Course: Kalmer LAINE 
Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 
Timekeeper: ASPER Timing                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Super 1600 - Final - 5 laps 

Race (5 Laps) started at 17:54:58 

Vasalemma rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

07/08/2021 17:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

27 

41 

18 

Name 

Marko MURU 

Andreas AULIK 

Robin ALLIK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Erki Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Total Tm 

5:48.959 

5:57.931 

6:16.172 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

Diff 

8.972 

27.213 

4th Last Tm 

1:07.292 

1:09.068 

1:12.375 

3rd Last Tm 

1:06.915 

1:08.783 

1:14.002 

2nd Last Tm 

1:06.546 

1:16.905 

1:12.336 

Last Tm 

1:16.346 

1:08.925 

1:20.849 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Junior1600 - Final - 5 laps 

Race (5 Laps) started at 17:43:56 

Vasalemma rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

07/08/2021 17:20 


